KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

K P.O. Box 1295
e}/ Midiand, Texas 79702
Phone 915-570-0494

Fax 915-570-0465

To Whom It May Concern:

RE: STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT

Lease Name: TCB 540.{9-

Well Number: #3 dq'n-\' F 3p- ADs- 38¢ /
County/State: LEA NM

Operator: XERIC OIL & GAS CORP. IQ80/0/I/ Q [égﬂgﬁ
Address: BOX 352 - — g5
Address: MIDLAND TX 79702 3 0 ;U‘j 3 ! 7
Location:

I, CHOYR GILBERT, Contract Manager for Key Energy Drilling, Inc., PO Box 1295,
Midland, TX 79702, declare that | am authorized to make this certification, that | have
personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and that such
data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn to and Subscribed Before Me by the said M

CHOYR GILBERT
Contract Manager

This theéflﬁ'!_ day of DL{QE”\V)EK . 2000 \_/“ LN AA/ / N
ULl A MO adan

* Sighature of Notary Public
In and for the State of Texas

SreLile, L ORETTA J. HENDERSON
Notary Public. State of Texas

& My Commission Expires 12-04-03 LORETTA J. HENDERSON
Print Name of Notary Public

.
LTI




STATE OF NEW MEXICO -

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
TCB #3
[GPERATOR COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORP LEA
ADDRESS
BOX 352, MIDLAND, TX 79702
LOCATION
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE]
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
500 5.00 0.25 0.44 2.18 2.18
974 474 0.50 0.87 4.14 6.32
1444 470 0.75 1.31 6.15 12.47
1602 1.58 0.75 1.31 2.07 14.54
2102 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.54 21.08
2582 4.80 1.50 2.62 12.56 33.65
3082 5.00 1.50 2.62 13.09 46.74
3590 5.08 1.25 2.18 11.08 57.82
4032 442 0.75 1.31 579 63.60
4507 475 0.75 1.31 6.22 69.82
4976 4.69 0.50 0.87 4.09 73.91
5449 473 1.00 1.75 8.25 82.17
5795 3.46 1.00 175 6.04 88.21
6290 485 0.75 1.31 6.48 94.69
6788 498 0.75 1.31 6.52 10121
7286 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.52 107.72
7540 2.54 0.75 1.31 3.32 111.05
-75.40 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 711.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 111.00

NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER

THIS INFORMATIOMIS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(915) 570-0494




